E-mail:lina@glhcoptical.com          Web: www.glhcoptical.com                    No. - 1 - Page
Rack mounted optical switch
Product features
Low loss and high reliability
LCD screen visual display working light path
Standard configuration of RS232 serial port and Ethernet interface
Application
Fiber optic loop

E-mail:lina@glhcoptical.com          Web: www.glhcoptical.com                    No. - 3 - Page
Rack mounted optical switch
Ordering information  HC- RackFSW-N-A-B-B-D-E-F
N A B C D E F
Channel Package
spec
Mode Wavelength Voltage Type Fiber Type Connector
1~128 1U
2U
3U
4U
S: SM
M:MM
85: 850nm
13: 1310nm
14: 1490nm
15: 1550nm
162: 1625nm
165: 1650nm
13/15:1310/1550nm
X:Others
AC: 85-264V
DC: 36-72V
AC/ DC:
220V＆48V
5:50/125
6:62.5/125
9: 9/125
X: Others
Internal optical
switch module
optical
Fiber type
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
STP: ST/PC
STA: ST/APC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
X: Others